

ITEM NO.96 REGISTRAR COURT.2 SECTION II
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 208 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 209 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 210 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 211 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 212 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 213 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 214 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 215 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 216 of 2006
(With office report)
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 217 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 01/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Registrar called explanation from the Registry.
Explanation submitted.

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(ASHOK MENON)

Registrar