

ITEM NO.101(MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 208 OF 2006

OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

WITH

Crl.A.No.209/2006

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Crl.A.No.210/2006

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Crl.A.No.211/2006

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Crl.A.No.212/2006

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Crl.A.No.213/2006

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Crl.A.No.214/2006

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Crl.A.No.215/2006

(With appln(s) for stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Crl.A.No.216/2006

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Crl.A.No.217/2006

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and stay and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 18/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Both the learned counsel expressed difficulty in arguing the case during this part of vacation. Therefore, hearing of the case is adjourned.

To be listed after the vacations.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master